
September 30 2025  1 Page:Published: THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 6,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MELLORI LUMPKIN-DAWSON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-511

25-W-5110

25-W-6674

25-W-6640

25-W-5616

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

ATKINS, RACHEL MICHELLE 

BALLARD, MARTEZ DUQUAN 

BORDEAUX, NICHOLAS 

CAMPBELL, ALYSSA GRACE 

COBB, CHRYSTA 

DEFENDANT

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OPEN CONTAINER

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

FAIL STOP STOP SIGN

SALE OF TOBACCO TO MINOR

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

UNLAWFUL SALE OF ALCOHOL

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

KENNEDY, REID MICHAEL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

000846723

000907657

001122876

001122860

001121984
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SOID:

SOID:
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 6,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MELLORI LUMPKIN-DAWSON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-6598

25-W-6335

25-W-4100

25-W-5752

25-W-6361

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

CRISWELL, PEYTON

ALEXANDRIA 

FOUGH, KURT 

HARDY, ZACHARY JAMAL 

HUERTAS, BRIAN 

JONES, REGINALD LAMAR 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

THEFT LOST/MISLAID PROP <1500

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

F

DELPORTE, LUC 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001122815

001122585

001120777

001122103

001122045
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SOID:

SOID:
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SOID:
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 6,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MELLORI LUMPKIN-DAWSON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-6676

25-W-6620

25-W-116

25-W-4667

25-W-1689

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

15

LOVE, QUNIYA MALISHA 

MCHUGH, PATRICK 

MORALES, EVAN ANTHONY 

MORRISON, SHAMEKA 

PEREIRA, JASMIN 

DEFENDANT

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

POSS/SALE/DIST OF DANG. DRUGS

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

EXPIRED TAG

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

TAMPERING, TAMPER WITH

EVIDENCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DRIVER WEARING HEADPHONE

CHARGES

M

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

M

M

M

SHEARER, DIANE A 

OWEIDA, STEPHEN P. 

KOONTZ, DAVID J 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)
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)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001122881

001122844

001117299

001121218

001118634
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 6,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MELLORI LUMPKIN-DAWSON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-6608

25-W-6641

25-W-5581

25-W-4766

25-W-6592

WARRANT NO

16

17

18

19

20

ROLLE, MARCUS 

RUTLEDGE, SEDERICK 

SCOTT, CHANDLER AHMAD 

SEELOCHAN, KAYLA KAYLESHA 

SPEARS, OCTRAVIA 

DEFENDANT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT*

PUBLIC INDECENCY

LOITERING/PROWLING

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

SALE OF TOBACCO TO MINOR

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

IMPROPER LANE CHANGE/NO SIGNAL

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

M

F

GOLDMAN, SYLVIA 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001122830

001122859

001121954

001121291

001122809
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 6,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MELLORI LUMPKIN-DAWSON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-6336

25-W-5611

25-W-964

25-W-5730

25-W-5756

WARRANT NO

21

22

23

24

25

STRAIN, ALVIN JAMIEL 

SUAZO, HANZY RENE 

TAYLOR, JAMES ROBERT 

VANDEGEJUCHTE, JENNIFER

LYNN 

VARGAS, SANTOS 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OPEN CONTAINER

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

CHARGES

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

M

M

NASH, MELVIN SAMUEL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001075969

001121983

000071912

000860011

001025366
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 6,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MELLORI LUMPKIN-DAWSON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-5582

25-W-5566

25-W-6419

25-W-1364

25-W-6482

WARRANT NO

26

27

28

29

30

VIZCARRONDO, SALIYM ABDUL 

WHEELING, ROBIN ILENE 

WHITE, NICKLOUS ALTONIO 

WILLIAMS, AHZANDRE 

WILLIAMS, DORRESIAN

MECSHELL 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

LOITERING/PROWLING

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

BRAKE LIGHT\TURN SIGNAL REQD

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

EXPIRED TAG

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

LOITERING/PROWLING

CHARGES

F

F

F

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
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)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
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)

001121953

000039605

001055812

001118377

001075468
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